School Tax with library rate broken out

School

2018-2019
Tax

Summary

Sheet

SCHOOL
DISTRICT

CITY OF
AMSTERDAM

TOWN OF
AMSTERDAM

TOWN OF
CANAJOHARIE

TOWN OF
CHARLESTON

TOWN OF
FLORIDA

TOWN OF
GLEN

TOWN OF
MINDEN

TOWN OF
MOHAWK

TOWN OF
PALATINE

TOWN OF
ROOT

TOWN OF
ST. JOHNSVILLE

* $IM

*$/IM

* $IM

*$/IM

*$/IM

*$/IM

* $IM

* $IM

* $IM

* $IM

* $IM

CANAJOHARIE
272201

19.743239

20.782357

19.743239

20.096946

35.896799

20.782357

CHERRY VALLEY
SPRINGFIELD
362401

12.654918

12.654918

COBLESKILL-
RICHMONDVILLE
432602

21.507694
L..352534
B. .157155

22.017383

DUANESBURG
422001

20.664280

19.631066

FONDA-
FULTONVILLE
272801

187.282141
0.555045
187.837187

17.328527
0.051356
17.379883

16.462100
0.048788
16.510889

27.667395
0.081997
27.749393

16.757024
0.049663
16.806686

29.931091
0.088706
30.019798

17.328527
0.051356
17.379883

FORT PLAIN

273001

19.956452
0.286107
20.242559

19.956607
0.286109
20.242716

36.284458
0.520194
36.804652

GALWAY

413201

164.548802
2.542309
167.091111

GREATER
AMSTERDAM
270100

26.099221
0.287600
26.386821

225.511699
2.484700
227.996399

39.947787
0.440100
40.387887

19.574415
0.215700
19.790115

GREATER
JOHNSTOWN
170800

26.232396
1.208666
27.44106200

OWEN D YOUNG

215001

16.480008
0.254737
16.734745

BROADALBIN-
PERTH
172201

195.408000

O-E-STJ

273803

15.095800
0.218800

Typd 3314609 hed

T

27.446900

0.397800
27.844700

45.744800

0.663000
46.407800

SCHALMONT
422801

H. 22.813213
N. 22.992735

SCHOHARIE
434201

23.049023
0.180026
23.229048

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE
422202

210.740000

SHARON SPRINGS
434601

18.255185

19.215746

MONTGOMERY COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY
SANDY FRASIER, DIRECTOR

County Annex Building, Fonda, NY
Phone (518) 853-3996

* Note: /M is equivalent to per assessed thousand.
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